E block northside duct scaffolding removal for flat 4 E block northside duct scaffolding removal for flat 4 960 Sft 1.5 1440
E block southside duct scaffolding removal for flat 1 E block southside duct scaffolding removal for flat 1 960 Sft 1.5 1440

Total 16650
Amount in words :- Sixteen Thousand six hundred and fifty  rupees Only

Prepared by:

Bill for Consumables. 

K.krishna 

Mallapur. 

Hyderabad